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toll free: 1-877-783-7373

200 kg

4.50 m

1.75 m

441 lb

14’9”

5’8”

92 kg

1.75 m

2.15  m

203 lb

5’8”

7’0”

14’9”
AlpTek 4500

up
to

441 lb

Mobil Tech quality

Safety friction brake

Friction surfaces on nylon sliders

4 castors for vertical movement

Protected manual winch

Wide and stable metal base

Latest safety technology

Triple Security with
KBS Key Block System
Needed for VGB 70 (BGV-C1)

Independent adjustable leg braces

4 castors for horizontal transport

Usable on slopes and steps

Mast top to attach security cables
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